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20/05/2017 - 14:148 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops 

46 - TEAM NUTRIA
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 0 01:43 02:43 1:00.267 01:43 0 PERON 01:43

2 1 04:27 05:28 1:00.521 01:44 1 GIBERTI 01:44

3 2 07:06 08:07 1:00.482 01:38 1 PERON 03:21

4 3 09:48 10:49 1:00.486 01:41 1 GIBERTI 03:25

5 4 12:42 13:43 1:00.876 01:53 1 PERON 05:15

6 5 15:23 16:23 1:00.656 01:39 1 GIBERTI 05:05

7 6 18:03 19:03 1:00.810 01:39 1 PERON 06:54

8 7 20:44 21:44 1:00.700 01:40 1 GIBERTI 06:45

9 45 1:19:49 1:20:50 1:00.901 58:04 38 PERON 1:04:59 1:20.817

10 92 2:19:18 2:20:19 1:00.539 58:27 47 GIBERTI 1:05:13 1:13.141

11 140 3:18:20 3:19:21 1:00.222 58:01 48 CARRARO 58:01 1:11.941

12 168 3:53:35 3:54:36 1:00.725 34:14 28 PERON 1:39:13 1:12.514

13 212 4:48:10 4:49:11 1:00.677 53:34 44 GIBERTI 1:58:47 1:12.624

14 261 5:48:11 5:49:11 1:00.246 58:59 49 CARRARO 1:57:01 1:11.750

15 265 5:54:10 5:55:11 1:00.707 04:59 4 PERON 1:44:12 1:14.238

16 275 6:07:30 6:08:31 1:00.750 12:19 10 GIBERTI 2:11:07 1:13.296

17 324 7:07:51 7:08:52 1:00.356 59:20 49 CARRARO 2:56:21 1:12.188

18 367 8:00:02 (Arrivo) - 51:10 43 PERON 2:35:23 1:12.227

58 - DRGM
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 5 09:41 10:42 1:00.882 09:41 5 DIDOLANI 09:41 1:36.619

2 6 12:28 13:28 1:00.776 01:45 1 SAINI 01:45

3 15 27:51 28:52 1:00.927 14:22 9 DIDOLANI 24:04 1:34.579

4 16 30:31 31:31 1:00.473 01:38 1 SAINI 03:24

5 24 44:21 45:22 1:00.862 12:49 8 DIDOLANI 36:54 1:34.903

6 25 46:57 47:58 1:00.856 01:35 1 SAINI 04:59

7 67 1:45:00 1:45:59 59.728 57:01 42 DIDOLANI 1:33:56 1:13.679

8 112 2:41:07 2:42:09 1:01.592 55:07 45 BURZI 55:07 1:12.204

9 121 2:53:14 2:54:16 1:01.915 11:05 9 SAINI 16:04 1:13.054

10 168 3:51:19 3:52:21 1:02.420 57:02 47 COMPARIN 57:02 1:12.310

11 205 4:37:32 4:38:33 1:01.568 45:10 37 BURZI 1:40:18 1:12.868

12 244 5:25:58 5:27:03 1:04.910 47:24 39 SAINI 1:03:29 1:12.528

13 292 6:25:02 6:26:04 1:02.067 57:58 48 COMPARIN 1:55:01 1:11.953

14 339 7:23:04 7:24:07 1:03.325 56:59 47 SAINI 2:00:28 1:12.300

15 344 7:30:19 7:31:20 1:01.336 06:11 5 DIDOLANI 1:40:07 1:13.335

16 353 7:42:19 7:43:21 1:01.238 10:59 9 SAINI 2:11:28 1:12.829

17 356 7:47:03 7:48:05 1:01.654 03:42 3 DIDOLANI 1:43:49 1:13.625

18 367 8:00:25 (Arrivo) - 12:20 11 SAINI 2:23:48 1:12.764

8 - BI KARTING
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 15 25:53 26:54 1:00.962 25:53 15 MAZZAROLO 25:53 1:35.590

2 22 38:11 39:12 1:00.696 11:17 7 TOGNONI 11:17 1:35.346

3 34 57:45 58:46 1:00.676 18:33 12 MAZZAROLO 44:26 1:31.272

4 43 1:11:51 1:12:52 1:00.547 13:04 9 TOGNONI 24:22 1:23.633

5 45 1:15:39 1:16:39 59.840 02:47 2 MAZZAROLO 47:14 1:24.163

6 46 1:18:03 1:19:03 1:00.648 01:23 1 TOGNONI 25:45

7 91 2:15:01 2:16:02 1:01.547 55:57 45 MAZZAROLO 1:43:12 1:12.302

8 135 3:09:34 3:10:36 1:01.937 53:31 44 TOGNONI 1:19:17 1:12.366

9 178 4:02:40 4:03:45 1:05.552 52:03 43 MAZZAROLO 2:35:15 1:12.239

10 204 4:35:36 4:36:38 1:02.085 31:50 26 TOGNONI 1:51:08 1:12.886

11 222 4:58:34 4:59:34 1:00.476 21:56 18 MAZZAROLO 2:57:11 1:12.617

12 247 5:30:16 5:31:17 1:01.021 30:41 25 TOGNONI 2:21:49 1:13.030

13 269 5:57:57 5:58:58 1:00.799 26:40 22 MAZZAROLO 3:23:52 1:12.385

14 292 6:28:26 6:29:28 1:01.763 29:27 23 TOGNONI 2:51:17 1:13.214

15 323 7:08:23 7:09:24 1:01.231 38:55 31 MAZZAROLO 4:02:47 1:12.496

16 324 7:10:42 7:11:43 1:01.491 01:17 1 TOGNONI 2:52:34

17 325 7:13:00 7:14:01 1:00.978 01:17 1 MAZZAROLO 4:04:04

18 364 8:00:40 (Arrivo) - 46:38 39 TOGNONI 3:39:13 1:12.839

14 - 01 LAMONE CORSE
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 0 01:39 02:40 1:00.375 01:39 0 PRINCIPI 01:39
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20/05/2017 - 14:148 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops 
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

2 5 11:01 12:02 1:00.520 08:21 5 PRINCIPI 10:01 1:38.857

3 19 34:39 35:40 1:00.652 22:37 14 TARASCA 22:37 1:36.055

4 34 59:19 1:00:19 1:00.224 23:39 15 PRINCIPI 33:40 1:32.521

5 51 1:24:02 1:25:03 1:00.424 23:43 17 TARASCA 46:20 1:18.662

6 96 2:20:51 2:21:51 1:00.085 55:48 45 LINGUERI 55:48 1:12.718

7 130 3:03:08 3:04:09 1:00.401 41:16 34 TARASCA 1:27:37 1:12.174

8 176 4:00:00 4:01:01 1:00.531 55:51 46 LINGUERI 1:51:39 1:12.434

9 191 4:19:34 4:20:34 1:00.460 18:32 15 PRINCIPI 52:13 1:13.523

10 206 4:39:00 4:40:01 1:00.647 18:25 15 TARASCA 1:46:03 1:13.129

11 252 5:36:20 5:37:21 1:00.908 56:19 46 PRINCIPI 1:48:33 1:12.807

12 266 5:54:35 5:55:36 1:00.876 17:13 14 LINGUERI 2:08:53 1:13.070

13 304 6:41:34 6:42:35 1:00.401 45:58 38 TARASCA 2:32:02 1:12.146

14 311 6:51:20 6:52:21 1:00.717 08:45 7 PRINCIPI 1:57:18 1:14.106

15 315 6:57:22 6:58:22 1:00.392 05:01 4 LINGUERI 2:13:54 1:14.098

16 357 7:49:32 7:50:33 1:01.191 51:09 42 PRINCIPI 2:48:28 1:12.406

17 358 7:51:49 7:52:51 1:01.326 01:16 1 TARASCA 2:33:18

18 365 8:00:21 (Arrivo) - 07:30 7 LINGUERI 2:21:24 1:13.454

34 - BLACK POMPOSA
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 0 01:40 02:42 1:01.939 01:40 0 CALZONI 01:40

2 6 12:51 13:52 1:01.313 10:08 6 MASIA 10:08 1:38.361

3 7 15:33 16:34 1:01.126 01:41 1 CALZONI 03:21

4 10 21:40 22:41 1:01.496 05:05 3 MASIA 15:13 1:41.717

5 11 24:22 25:23 1:01.463 01:40 1 CALZONI 05:02

6 50 1:24:19 1:25:21 1:01.437 58:55 39 MASIA 1:14:09 1:18.958

7 66 1:45:39 1:46:41 1:01.445 20:18 16 QUAQUARELLI 20:18 1:14.880

8 114 2:45:17 2:46:18 1:01.458 58:35 48 CALZONI 1:03:38 1:12.317

9 158 3:40:05 3:41:06 1:00.889 53:46 44 QUAQUARELLI 1:14:05 1:12.828

10 205 4:39:08 4:40:11 1:03.622 58:02 47 CALZONI 2:01:40 1:11.944

11 217 4:55:07 4:56:10 1:03.071 14:55 12 QUAQUARELLI 1:29:00 1:12.873

12 265 5:54:42 5:55:43 1:01.143 58:32 48 MASIA 2:12:42 1:12.549

13 282 6:16:32 6:17:33 1:01.216 20:49 17 QUAQUARELLI 1:49:49 1:12.868

14 310 6:51:33 6:52:35 1:01.664 34:00 28 CALZONI 2:35:40 1:12.266

15 333 7:20:45 7:21:46 1:01.255 28:10 23 QUAQUARELLI 2:17:59 1:12.807

16 354 7:47:21 7:48:23 1:02.003 25:35 21 MASIA 2:38:17 1:12.635

17 355 7:49:39 7:50:41 1:01.321 01:15 1 CALZONI 2:36:56

18 364 8:00:30 (Arrivo) - 09:49 9 MASIA 2:48:07 1:12.655

19 - PFV
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 0 01:33 02:34 1:00.754 01:33 0 KAHNA 01:33

2 1 03:38 03:38 - 01:03 1 KAHNA 02:37

3 1 04:15 05:15 59.950 00:37 0 TORRI 00:37

4 2 07:00 08:02 1:01.757 01:45 1 ROCCO 01:45

5 38 1:05:31 1:06:32 1:00.556 57:29 36 KAHNA 1:00:07 1:28.925

6 85 2:06:15 2:07:17 1:02.199 59:43 47 TORRI 1:00:20 1:12.904

7 133 3:05:56 3:06:57 1:01.309 58:38 48 ROCCO 1:00:23 1:12.466

8 146 3:22:57 3:23:58 1:00.866 16:00 13 KAHNA 1:16:07 1:13.086

9 160 3:41:08 3:42:08 1:00.785 17:09 14 ROCCO 1:17:33 1:12.975

10 166 3:49:38 3:50:39 1:00.589 07:29 6 TORRI 1:07:50 1:14.236

11 210 4:44:15 4:45:31 1:15.996 53:35 44 KAHNA 2:09:43 1:12.576

12 211 4:46:47 4:47:49 1:01.840 01:16 1 TORRI 1:09:06

13 215 4:52:47 4:53:56 1:08.342 04:58 4 ROCCO 1:22:31 1:13.909

14 264 5:53:38 5:54:39 1:00.691 59:42 49 TORRI 2:08:48 1:12.389

15 298 6:35:58 6:36:59 1:01.529 41:19 34 KAHNA 2:51:02 1:12.321

16 337 7:24:43 7:25:44 1:00.996 47:43 39 ROCCO 2:10:14 1:12.912

17 338 7:27:00 7:28:01 1:00.887 01:16 1 KAHNA 2:52:18

18 339 7:29:18 7:30:19 1:00.392 01:17 1 ROCCO 2:11:32

19 365 8:01:08 (Arrivo) - 30:49 26 KAHNA 3:23:08 1:12.939

22 - KOZAKS 22
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 3 06:40 07:41 1:00.850 06:40 3 KRAVETS 06:40 1:39.895

2 39 1:05:20 1:06:20 59.933 57:39 36 BAKHAMATSYI 57:39 1:28.477

3 83 2:03:23 2:04:24 1:00.369 57:03 44 KRAVETS 1:03:43 1:13.277

4 130 3:01:16 3:02:17 1:00.997 56:52 47 BAKHAMATSYI 1:54:31 1:11.923
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20/05/2017 - 14:148 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops 
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

5 144 3:19:33 3:20:33 59.865 17:16 14 KRAVETS 1:21:00 1:13.347

6 156 3:35:30 3:36:31 1:00.434 14:57 12 BAKHAMATSYI 2:09:28 1:12.904

7 197 4:26:47 4:27:47 1:00.787 50:15 41 KRAVETS 2:11:15 1:12.805

8 243 5:23:37 5:24:38 1:00.866 55:49 46 BAKHAMATSYI 3:05:18 1:12.269

9 291 6:23:11 6:24:13 1:01.835 58:33 48 KRAVETS 3:09:49 1:12.447

10 298 6:32:50 6:33:51 1:01.311 08:36 7 BAKHAMATSYI 3:13:55 1:13.095

11 305 6:42:31 6:43:32 1:00.708 08:40 7 KRAVETS 3:18:29 1:13.048

12 333 7:18:53 7:19:55 1:01.285 35:21 28 BAKHAMATSYI 3:49:16 1:12.457

13 335 7:22:26 7:23:28 1:02.039 02:31 2 KRAVETS 3:21:00 1:15.395

14 340 7:29:39 7:30:40 1:01.744 06:10 5 BAKHAMATSYI 3:55:27 1:13.361

15 341 7:31:58 7:32:58 1:00.706 01:17 1 KRAVETS 3:22:18

16 344 7:36:45 7:37:46 1:01.417 03:46 3 BAKHAMATSYI 3:59:13 1:14.922

17 356 7:52:23 7:53:25 1:01.216 14:37 12 KRAVETS 3:36:55 1:12.387

18 363 8:00:57 (Arrivo) - 07:32 7 BAKHAMATSYI 4:06:45 1:13.693

5 - KOZAKS 05
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 33 55:33 56:34 1:01.065 55:33 33 DENIS 55:33 1:33.905

2 70 1:46:27 1:47:28 1:01.597 49:52 37 STETSYK 49:52 1:14.716

3 114 2:41:09 2:42:21 1:11.477 53:40 44 DENIS 1:49:14 1:12.423

4 136 3:09:15 3:10:18 1:02.761 26:54 22 STETSYK 1:16:46 1:12.359

5 182 4:06:16 4:07:17 1:01.175 55:58 46 DENIS 2:45:13 1:12.595

6 192 4:19:42 4:20:43 1:01.011 12:24 10 STETSYK 1:29:11 1:13.804

7 204 4:35:28 4:36:29 1:01.076 14:45 12 DENIS 2:59:58 1:13.007

8 218 4:53:53 4:54:54 1:01.047 17:23 14 STETSYK 1:46:34 1:13.935

9 219 4:56:12 4:57:13 1:01.097 01:18 1 DENIS 3:01:16

10 267 5:56:05 5:57:06 1:01.318 58:51 48 STETSYK 2:45:26 1:12.918

11 309 6:48:10 6:49:11 1:01.618 51:03 42 DENIS 3:52:19 1:12.344

12 318 7:00:23 7:01:24 1:00.724 11:12 9 STETSYK 2:56:38 1:13.728

13 319 7:02:42 7:03:43 1:01.024 01:18 1 DENIS 3:53:38

14 320 7:05:00 7:06:01 1:01.065 01:16 1 STETSYK 2:57:55

15 321 7:07:18 7:08:19 1:01.249 01:16 1 DENIS 3:54:54

16 333 7:23:04 7:24:13 1:09.174 14:44 12 STETSYK 3:12:40 1:13.616

17 334 7:25:28 7:26:29 1:01.343 01:15 1 DENIS 3:56:10

18 363 8:00:42 (Arrivo) - 34:12 29 STETSYK 3:46:52 1:12.564

69 - KEYSTONE 1
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 29 48:33 49:34 1:01.207 48:33 29 MORASCHI 48:33 1:33.724

2 37 1:02:19 1:03:22 1:03.061 12:44 8 POVIA 12:44 1:33.957

3 77 1:55:42 1:56:45 1:02.787 52:20 40 PALLAVICINI 52:20 1:13.528

4 118 2:47:16 2:48:18 1:02.027 50:30 41 COSIMO 50:30 1:13.079

5 134 3:08:10 3:09:11 1:01.449 19:51 16 POVIA 32:36 1:13.374

6 145 3:22:48 3:23:49 1:01.760 13:36 11 COSIMO 1:04:07 1:13.525

7 188 4:16:36 4:17:37 1:00.968 52:47 43 POVIA 1:25:23 1:12.933

8 218 4:54:15 4:55:19 1:03.583 36:37 30 COSIMO 1:40:45 1:12.727

9 224 5:02:48 5:03:50 1:02.395 07:28 6 MORASCHI 56:02 1:13.990

10 241 5:24:40 5:25:42 1:02.296 20:49 17 PALLAVICINI 1:13:10 1:13.154

11 288 6:22:46 6:23:49 1:02.598 57:04 47 MORASCHI 1:53:06 1:12.198

12 297 6:34:57 6:35:58 1:00.582 11:08 9 PALLAVICINI 1:24:18 1:13.209

13 309 6:50:39 6:51:41 1:01.837 14:41 12 POVIA 1:40:04 1:12.656

14 327 7:14:56 7:15:58 1:02.062 23:15 18 PALLAVICINI 1:47:34 1:12.513

15 331 7:20:58 7:22:01 1:03.352 04:59 4 POVIA 1:45:04 1:14.033

16 338 7:30:39 7:31:39 1:00.279 08:37 7 PALLAVICINI 1:56:12 1:13.512

17 344 7:39:10 7:40:12 1:02.587 07:30 6 POVIA 1:52:34 1:14.192

18 362 8:01:08 (Arrivo) - 20:55 18 PALLAVICINI 2:17:07 1:13.057

107 - RAMBO MOTORSPORT
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 35 57:34 58:36 1:01.640 57:34 35 BELLETTI 57:34 1:32.263

2 58 1:30:55 1:31:56 1:01.791 32:18 23 GAGLIARDINI 32:18 1:16.982

3 98 2:21:23 2:22:25 1:01.425 49:26 40 TORRRIANI 49:26 1:12.627

4 112 2:39:41 2:40:44 1:03.158 17:15 14 GAGLIARDINI 49:34 1:12.687

5 122 2:53:29 2:54:31 1:01.810 12:45 10 QUASSONI 12:45 1:15.793

6 155 3:34:52 3:35:55 1:02.367 40:21 33 GAGLIARDINI 1:29:56 1:12.470

7 201 4:32:07 4:33:10 1:02.906 56:11 46 GALEAZZI 56:11 1:12.495

8 233 5:13:15 5:14:17 1:02.344 40:05 32 QUASSONI 52:50 1:14.130



Apex Timing : timing solutions and services go-karts karting motorsports circuit rental racing track live timing softwares http://www.apex-timing.com/ - Pista Apex Timing GoKartsPagina 4 / 6

20/05/2017 - 14:148 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops 
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

9 234 5:15:40 5:16:42 1:01.907 01:22 1 BELLETTI 58:57

10 240 5:24:12 5:25:15 1:02.422 07:30 6 TORRRIANI 56:57 1:14.204

11 261 5:51:04 5:52:06 1:02.602 25:48 21 BELLETTI 1:24:46 1:12.706

12 298 6:37:13 6:38:14 1:01.745 45:06 37 TORRRIANI 1:42:03 1:12.356

13 306 6:48:12 6:49:15 1:02.867 09:57 8 GALEAZZI 1:06:09 1:13.743

14 326 7:15:25 7:16:29 1:03.503 26:10 20 QUASSONI 1:19:00 1:14.051

15 327 7:17:50 7:18:53 1:02.570 01:21 1 BELLETTI 1:26:07

16 338 7:32:37 7:33:38 1:01.529 13:44 11 GALEAZZI 1:19:53 1:14.131

17 339 7:34:56 7:35:57 1:01.236 01:17 1 TORRRIANI 1:43:21

18 360 8:00:42 (Arrivo) - 24:44 21 BELLETTI 1:50:52 1:13.334

49 - TEAM 49
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 8 15:18 16:21 1:02.922 15:18 8 FREALDO 15:18 1:40.050

2 22 39:35 40:37 1:01.723 23:14 14 DALL'ALBA 23:14 1:34.564

3 33 58:37 59:37 1:00.753 17:59 11 VALENTE 17:59 1:34.876

4 48 1:22:11 1:23:12 1:01.813 22:33 15 PICCO 22:33 1:21.928

5 93 2:18:39 2:19:40 1:00.660 55:27 45 FREALDO 1:10:45 1:12.394

6 139 3:16:08 3:17:10 1:02.087 56:27 46 DALL'ALBA 1:19:41 1:12.812

7 179 4:06:43 4:07:47 1:04.308 49:33 40 VALENTE 1:07:32 1:13.430

8 202 4:36:25 4:37:27 1:01.979 28:38 23 PICCO 51:11 1:13.129

9 219 4:58:17 4:59:18 1:00.481 20:50 17 FREALDO 1:31:36 1:12.862

10 237 5:21:20 5:22:20 59.833 22:01 18 DALL'ALBA 1:41:43 1:12.523

11 254 5:43:47 5:44:51 1:03.957 21:27 17 VALENTE 1:29:00 1:13.400

12 267 6:00:56 6:01:59 1:03.552 16:04 13 PICCO 1:07:16 1:13.006

13 284 6:22:49 6:23:50 1:01.112 20:49 17 FREALDO 1:52:25 1:12.882

14 285 6:25:09 6:26:11 1:02.256 01:19 1 VALENTE 1:30:19

15 314 7:01:38 7:02:41 1:02.733 35:27 29 DALL'ALBA 2:17:10 1:12.678

16 325 7:16:19 7:17:22 1:02.959 13:37 11 VALENTE 1:43:57 1:13.629

17 353 7:51:39 7:52:41 1:01.859 34:17 28 FREALDO 2:26:42 1:12.777

18 360 8:00:14 (Arrivo) - 07:33 7 PICCO 1:14:49 1:14.162

2 - BLUE POMPOSA – PERSICORSE
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 29 48:37 49:41 1:04.538 48:37 29 SEVERI 48:37 1:35.968

2 63 1:38:05 1:39:05 59.447 48:24 34 TOMBA 48:24 1:16.284

3 105 2:31:51 2:32:51 1:00.514 52:45 42 MARABINI 52:45 1:13.853

4 147 3:24:11 3:25:11 1:00.813 51:19 42 SEVERI 1:39:56 1:12.733

5 183 4:10:02 4:11:03 1:00.495 44:51 36 TOMBA 1:33:15 1:13.861

6 224 5:01:18 5:02:19 1:00.378 50:15 41 MARABINI 1:43:00 1:12.708

7 231 5:11:04 5:12:04 1:00.428 08:45 7 SEVERI 1:48:42 1:14.008

8 232 5:13:24 5:14:24 1:00.384 01:19 1 TOMBA 1:34:34

9 263 5:52:27 5:53:28 1:00.448 38:03 31 SEVERI 2:26:45 1:12.987

10 295 6:33:13 6:34:14 1:00.354 39:45 32 TOMBA 2:14:19 1:13.911

11 321 7:06:12 7:07:13 1:00.366 31:58 26 MARABINI 2:14:59 1:13.138

12 330 7:18:25 7:19:26 1:00.846 11:12 9 SEVERI 2:37:57 1:13.909

13 331 7:20:44 7:21:44 1:00.224 01:18 1 MARABINI 2:16:18

14 332 7:23:01 7:24:01 1:00.424 01:16 1 SEVERI 2:39:14

15 333 7:25:20 7:26:21 1:00.577 01:18 1 MARABINI 2:17:37

16 334 7:27:37 7:28:37 1:00.279 01:15 1 SEVERI 2:40:29

17 335 7:29:56 7:30:56 1:00.089 01:18 1 MARABINI 2:18:55

18 360 8:00:22 (Arrivo) - 29:26 25 SEVERI 3:09:56 1:12.869

33 - TEAM COYOTE
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 4 08:22 09:22 1:00.379 08:22 4 FERRINI 08:22 1:39.236

2 13 24:31 25:32 1:00.736 15:08 9 VIGNOCCHI 15:08 1:39.645

3 31 54:48 55:48 1:00.553 29:15 18 FERRINI 37:38 1:35.525

4 56 1:31:24 1:32:25 1:00.937 35:35 25 LORENZINI 35:35 1:17.644

5 87 2:11:23 2:12:24 1:01.169 38:58 31 VIGNOCCHI 54:07 1:14.245

6 116 2:48:05 2:49:05 59.763 35:40 29 FERRINI 1:13:18 1:13.105

7 132 3:09:11 3:10:12 1:01.419 20:06 16 LORENZINI 55:41 1:13.765

8 162 3:47:10 3:48:12 1:01.553 36:57 30 VIGNOCCHI 1:31:04 1:13.059

9 200 4:34:40 4:35:40 1:00.599 46:27 38 LORENZINI 1:42:09 1:12.766

10 219 4:59:26 5:00:31 1:04.466 23:46 19 FERRINI 1:37:05 1:14.233

11 241 5:28:01 5:29:02 1:01.301 27:29 22 VIGNOCCHI 1:58:34 1:14.184

12 264 5:57:23 5:58:23 1:00.264 28:21 23 LORENZINI 2:10:30 1:13.216
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20/05/2017 - 14:148 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops 
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

13 278 6:15:46 6:16:48 1:01.185 17:23 14 FERRINI 1:54:28 1:13.440

14 279 6:18:06 6:19:08 1:01.613 01:18 1 LORENZINI 2:11:49

15 303 6:48:37 6:49:39 1:01.939 29:29 24 VIGNOCCHI 2:28:03 1:13.014

16 335 7:29:49 7:30:49 1:00.665 40:09 32 LORENZINI 2:51:59 1:12.535

17 348 7:46:57 7:47:59 1:01.199 16:07 13 FERRINI 2:10:36 1:13.563

18 359 8:00:26 (Arrivo) - 12:27 11 VIGNOCCHI 2:40:30 1:13.501

7 - TITTI’S FUORISERIE
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 14 25:11 26:13 1:01.963 25:11 14 BORGATO 25:11 1:38.671

2 27 47:37 48:37 1:00.519 21:23 13 GAGLIAZZO 21:23 1:36.631

3 42 1:12:20 1:13:21 1:01.161 23:42 15 MORESCO 23:42 1:26.830

4 59 1:36:01 1:37:02 1:01.319 22:39 17 BORGATO 47:51 1:15.130

5 78 2:00:36 2:01:38 1:01.037 23:34 19 GAGLIAZZO 44:58 1:13.375

6 99 2:27:28 2:28:30 1:02.067 25:50 21 MORESCO 49:32 1:13.177

7 115 2:48:40 2:49:41 1:00.940 20:09 16 BORGATO 1:08:01 1:14.157

8 133 3:11:43 3:12:44 1:00.707 22:02 18 GAGLIAZZO 1:07:00 1:12.498

9 152 3:36:04 3:37:06 1:01.628 23:20 19 MORESCO 1:12:52 1:13.122

10 163 3:51:00 3:51:58 58.329 13:53 11 BORGATO 1:21:55 1:14.754

11 189 4:24:04 4:25:05 1:01.092 32:05 26 GAGLIAZZO 1:39:06 1:12.743

12 215 4:56:51 4:57:54 1:03.047 31:45 26 MORESCO 1:44:38 1:12.637

13 240 5:28:58 5:29:59 1:01.314 31:03 25 DI MARSILIO 31:03 1:13.568

14 265 6:00:37 6:01:39 1:01.602 30:37 25 ROSSATO 30:37 1:12.966

15 290 6:33:44 6:34:46 1:02.220 32:04 25 DI MARSILIO 1:03:08 1:13.441

16 316 7:06:39 7:07:40 1:00.947 31:53 26 ROSSATO 1:02:31 1:13.004

17 334 7:29:59 7:31:02 1:02.362 22:18 18 DI MARSILIO 1:25:27 1:13.403

18 359 8:00:37 (Arrivo) - 29:35 25 ROSSATO 1:32:07 1:13.019

35 - RED POMPOSA
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 17 30:17 31:18 1:01.037 30:17 17 BORTOLI 30:17 1:37.549

2 18 33:17 34:18 1:00.564 01:58 1 MELLI 01:58

3 19 35:58 36:59 1:00.957 01:40 1 BORTOLI 31:58

4 20 38:41 39:43 1:01.688 01:42 1 MELLI 03:40

5 35 1:03:51 1:04:54 1:02.657 24:07 15 BORTOLI 56:06 1:32.860

6 76 1:58:50 1:59:51 1:00.805 53:56 41 BIFFI 53:56 1:13.380

7 85 2:11:05 2:12:06 1:01.030 11:13 9 ANASTASIA 11:13 1:13.295

8 89 2:17:08 2:18:08 1:00.832 05:01 4 BIFFI 58:58 1:14.483

9 90 2:19:27 2:20:28 1:00.885 01:18 1 ANASTASIA 12:32

10 102 2:35:30 2:36:31 1:00.947 15:01 12 BIFFI 1:14:00 1:13.169

11 103 2:37:48 2:38:49 1:01.219 01:17 1 ANASTASIA 13:49

12 140 3:24:43 3:25:44 1:00.863 45:54 37 BIFFI 1:59:54 1:13.115

13 187 4:23:51 4:24:52 1:01.065 58:06 47 MELLI 1:01:47 1:13.145

14 234 5:22:29 5:23:30 1:00.877 57:36 47 ANASTASIA 1:11:26 1:12.769

15 275 6:14:20 6:15:21 1:01.075 50:50 41 MELLI 1:52:37 1:13.373

16 292 6:36:33 6:37:34 1:01.090 21:12 17 ANASTASIA 1:32:38 1:13.924

17 333 7:28:51 7:29:53 1:02.109 51:16 41 BORTOLI 1:47:22 1:14.139

18 359 8:00:50 (Arrivo) - 30:57 26 ANASTASIA 2:03:35 1:13.380

15 - 02 LAMONE CORSE
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

1 19 32:54 33:55 1:00.663 32:54 19 PEDERZINI 32:54 1:37.076

2 45 1:14:15 1:15:21 1:06.493 40:19 26 CAVANI 40:19 1:24.316

3 68 1:45:11 1:46:17 1:05.469 29:49 23 MALVERTI 29:49 1:14.662

4 92 2:16:56 2:17:57 1:00.754 30:39 24 LUPPI 30:39 1:14.279

5 117 2:48:40 2:49:41 1:01.526 30:43 25 PEDERZINI 1:03:38 1:12.626

6 130 3:05:50 3:06:50 1:00.489 16:08 13 CAVANI 56:27 1:13.767

7 146 3:26:49 3:27:49 1:00.104 19:58 16 MALVERTI 49:48 1:13.738

8 168 3:55:00 3:56:01 1:01.326 27:10 22 LUPPI 57:50 1:13.230

9 185 4:17:16 4:18:16 59.929 21:14 17 MALVERTI 1:11:03 1:14.252

10 205 4:43:27 4:44:28 1:00.427 25:11 20 LUPPI 1:23:01 1:14.056

11 222 5:05:31 5:06:31 59.925 21:03 17 CAVANI 1:17:31 1:13.439

12 235 5:23:02 5:24:03 1:01.561 16:30 13 MALVERTI 1:27:33 1:14.232

13 266 6:02:03 6:03:05 1:02.178 38:00 31 PEDERZINI 1:41:38 1:12.938

14 282 6:22:55 6:24:01 1:06.178 19:49 16 LUPPI 1:42:51 1:12.996

15 291 6:35:37 6:36:38 1:00.755 11:35 9 MALVERTI 1:39:09 1:15.161

16 311 7:01:35 7:02:36 1:01.170 24:57 20 CAVANI 1:42:28 1:14.019
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20/05/2017 - 14:148 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops 
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro

17 345 7:45:40 7:46:41 1:01.526 43:03 34 PEDERZINI 2:24:42 1:13.318

18 357 8:00:34 (Arrivo) - 13:53 12 CAVANI 1:56:21 1:14.284


